
Science & Technology – Individual Course for 2026 

Date Day Subject Topic 
01/09/25 Monday Science & Technology Physics of Space - 1 

02/09/25 Tuesday Science & Technology Physics of Space - 2 

03/09/25 Wednesday Science & Technology Space Technologies 

04/09/25 Thursday Science & Technology India in Space 

05/09/25 Friday Science & Technology Defence 

06/09/25 Saturday Science & Technology Biotechnology - 1 

07/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

08/09/25 Monday Science & Technology Biotechnology - 2 

09/09/25 Tuesday 
Science & Technology 

Nanotechnology &  
Blockchain Technology 

10/09/25 Wednesday Science & Technology Nuclear Technology 

11/09/25 Thursday Science & Technology Electronics and Computer 

12/09/25 Friday Science & Technology Information Technology 

13/09/25 Saturday Science & Technology Robotics & AI 

14/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

15/09/25 Monday Science & Technology Health and Diseases-1 

16/09/25 Tuesday Science & Technology Health and Diseases-2 

17/09/25 Wednesday Science & Technology Alternative Energy Sources 

18/09/25 Thursday Science & Technology IPR 

19/09/25 Friday Science & Technology Miscellaneous 

20/09/25 Saturday Science & Technology Miscellaneous 
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